1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A
5B
5C
5D
6A
6B
6C
6D
TA
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D

Wallingford IS 1 2025: Target List
Target List for WA 18m - Saturday, 25 October 2025, 08:45:00

Erin King

Ella Caldeira-Hankey
Mindaugas Sakalauskas
Nick Hunter

Jasmine Harris

Charlie Wortley

Robert Caldeira-Hankey
Michael Burns

Rebekah Frost

Alethea Russell

Andrew Edwards

Jamie Pointer

Barry Miller

Anthony Dyboll

Fran Dropik

Phil Wortley
Christopher Twin

Andy Buchan

Richard Carpenter

Ren McBain

Sebastian Bojczuk

Rebecca Neale

Katarzyna Grabalska
Stuart Walker
Stephen McFadden
Ellie Wortley

Matilda Clayson

Zoe Weston

Freya Miller

Alec Bowling

Joel Nichols

Amelia Krupa
Charlotte Suet-Ching Chan
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Wallingford IS 1 2025: Target List
Target List for WA 18m - Saturday, 25 October 2025, 12:30:00

1A

1B Ritchie Shorthouse =~ Compton Archery Men Compound

1C Marc Christian Laleham Archery Club Men Compound 50+
1D Steve Griffiths Medway Archers Men Compound

2A

2B

2C Amelia Mae Griffiths  Wallingford Castle Archers  Women Compound U21
2D Hannah Brown Medway Archers Women Compound

3A Luke Yates Cleve Archers Men Barebow

3B George Walker Harlequin Bowmen Men Barebow uis
3C Paul Davis Laleham Archery Club Men Barebow

3D Robert Edwards South Oxon Archery Club ~ Men Barebow

4A  Teresa Shelly Hardy County Bowmen Women Barebow 50+
4B  Oliver Hicks Bowmen of Warfield Men Barebow uz21
4C Nadine Parker Laleham Archery Club Women Barebow 50+

4D Paula Elder Laleham Archery Club Women Barebow 50+



